REPORT

DELINQUENT TAXES COLLECTED AND REMITTED BY

COUNTY TAX ASSESSOR COLLECTOR

HE COUNTY OF COMAL AND THE FARM ROAD/FLOOD FUND
FOR THE PERIOD JANUARY 1, 2015 TO DECEMBER 31, 2015

JANUARY
FEBRUARY
IMARCH
APRIL

IMAY

JUNE

JULY
AUGUST
SEPTEMBER
|oCcTOBER
|NOVEMBER
|DECEMBER

TOTAL

285,449.17

343,304.11

78,693.61

68,906.21

109,283.78

3,112,368.66

18,784,362.65

43,566,166.70

9,165.94 $

43,644.79

$ 16,110.88 §

13,178.10

15,275,399.47

4,273,226.74

863,793.03

285,428.39

309,760.14

389,161.57

256,461.56

94,804.49

82,084.31

118,247.81

3,127,393.09

43,880,359.95

15,196,384.92

9,447,130.24

4,184,120.97

843,461.73

278,506.83

306,954.28

381,139.60

250,906.97

99,988.01

78,541.41

113,320.45

7,756,302.00

38,936,757.41

| Cathy C Talcott, Tax Assessor-Collector, County of Com.
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